CERTIFIEDTANK

2500 Richards Lane
Springfield, IL 62702 UL142: Single-Wall, Double-Wall

sales@certifiedtank.com FI h |d
WWW.CERTIFIEDTANK.COM amesnie

Quality Tanks At Affordable Prices

Horizontal Cylindrical Skid Tanks

MANUFACTURING

Farm Service

217-525-1433

Fireguard

AWS Certified Welders

Engineering Department With The
Latest CAD Design Software

Conveniently Located On A 15 Acre
Facility Near I-55 In Springfield, IL

Stock And Custom Designed Tanks

Proudly Manufactured From
Recyclable Steel In The USA

Certified Tanks Feature:

o Long Lasting and Weather Resistant
Sherwin Williams Polane 8700 Paint

o Sturdy Box Type Skid Supports

o All Materials And Testing Meet Or
Exceed Applicable Codes

e All Of Our Double Wall Tanks Have
Full 360° Wrap

o All Our Tanks Are Designed, Con-
structed and Tested For Quality And
Durability

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT % Steol ﬁ::) @H’

WWW.CERTIFIEDTANK.COM

nstitute ‘e MEMBER Made in USA



CERTIFIEDTANK

MANUFACTURING

Custom Options Available:
Tank Sizes/Capacities, Fitting Type & Size
Special Coatings, 304/316 Stainless Steel
Saddle Supports, Pumps and Equipment
Multi-Compartment Tanks and Baffles
All Available By Custom Quote
Contact Your Certified Tank Distributor or

Standard Skid Tank Lineup

TANK MODEL

300HFSN38.60
300HSWUL38.60
300HDWUL39.60
300HDWFLMS39.60
300HDWFG50.72
550HFSN48.72
550HSWUL48.72
550HDWUL49.72
550HDWFLMS49.72
550HDWFG55.78
1KHFSN48.132
1KHFSN64.72
1KHSWUL48.132
1KHSWUL64.72
1KHDWUL49.132
1KHDWUL65.72
1KHDWFLMS49.132
1KHDWFLMS65.72
1KHDWFG55.138
1KHDWFG71.79
1.5KHFSN64.108
1.5KHSWUL64.108
1.5KHDWUL65.110
1.5KHDWFLMS65.110
1.5KHDWFG71.116
2KHFSN64.144
2KHSWUL64.144
2KHDWUL65.145
2KHDWFLMS65.145
2KHDWFG71.152
2.5KHFSN64.180
2.5KHSWUL64.180
2.5KHDWUL65.183
2.5KHDWFLMS65.183
2.5KHDWFG71.188

Certified Tank Directly At:

sales@certifiedtank.com or 217-525-1433

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT
WWW.CERTIFIEDTANK.COM

DESCRIPTION

Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Farm Service, Non Code
Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard
Farm Service, Non Code
Single-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, UL142
Double-Wall, Flameshield
Double-Wall, Fireguard

@ Sin

SECONDARY PRIMARY
GAUGE GAUGE

12 N/A
12 N/A
12 12
12 12
10 10
12 N/A
12 N/A
12 12
12 12
10 10
12 N/A
10 N/A
10 N/A
10 N/A
12 10
10 10
12 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 N/A
7 N/A
10 7
10 7

7 7
10 N/A
7 N/A
10 7
10 7

7 7
10 N/A
7 N/A
10 7
10 7

7 7

Steel

TR
Tank ‘(ﬁs:‘
oInstitute ‘e

DRY TANK
WEIGHT

380

380

710

710

2,740
560

560

1,050
1,050
2,720
890

1,000
1,090
1,000
1,850
1,870
1,850
1,870
4,270
3,700
1,310
1,810
3,060
3,060
5,920
1,630
2,250
3,680
3,680
7,240
2,040
2,690
4,490
4,490
8,680

DPEI

MEMBER

Made in USA



