

## **Horizontal Cylindrical Skid Tanks**

Farm Service

**UL142:** Single-Wall, Double-Wall

Flameshield

**Fireguard** 

2500 Richards Lane Springfield, IL 62702 217-525-1433 sales@certifiedtank.com WWW.CERTIFIEDTANK.COM

**Quality Tanks At Affordable Prices** 

- AWS Certified Welders
- Engineering Department With The Latest CAD Design Software
- Conveniently Located On A 15 Acre Facility Near I-55 In Springfield, IL
- Stock And Custom Designed Tanks
- Proudly Manufactured From Recyclable Steel In The USA





## **Certified Tanks Feature:**

- Long Lasting and Weather Resistant Sherwin Williams Polane 8700 Paint
- Sturdy Box Type Skid Supports
- All Materials And Testing Meet Or Exceed Applicable Codes
- All Of Our Double Wall Tanks Have Full 360° Wrap
- All Our Tanks Are Designed, Constructed and Tested For Quality And Durability

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.CERTIFIEDTANK.COM













## Standard Skid Tank Lineup

TANK MODEL	DESCRIPTION	SECONDARY	PRIMARY	DRY TANK
		GAUGE	GAUGE	WEIGHT
300HFSN38.60	Farm Service, Non Code	12	N/A	380
300HSWUL38.60	Single-Wall, UL142	12	N/A	380
300HDWUL39.60	Double-Wall, UL142	12	12	710
300HDWFLMS39.60	Double-Wall, Flameshield	12	12	710
300HDWFG50.72	Double-Wall, Fireguard	10	10	2,740
550HFSN48.72	Farm Service, Non Code	12	N/A	560
550HSWUL48.72	Single-Wall, UL142	12	N/A	560
550HDWUL49.72	Double-Wall, UL142	12	12	1,050
550HDWFLMS49.72	Double-Wall, Flameshield	12	12	1,050
550HDWFG55.78	Double-Wall, Fireguard	10	10	2,720
1KHFSN48.132	Farm Service, Non Code	12	N/A	890
1KHFSN64.72	Farm Service, Non Code	10	N/A	1,000
1KHSWUL48.132	Single-Wall, UL142	10	N/A	1,090
1KHSWUL64.72	Single-Wall, UL142	10	N/A	1,000
1KHDWUL49.132	Double-Wall, UL142	12	10	1,850
1KHDWUL65.72	Double-Wall, UL142	10	10	1,870
1KHDWFLMS49.132	Double-Wall, Flameshield	12	10	1,850
1KHDWFLMS65.72	Double-Wall, Flameshield	10	10	1,870
1KHDWFG55.138	Double-Wall, Fireguard	10	10	4,270
1KHDWFG71.79	Double-Wall, Fireguard	10	10	3,700
1.5KHFSN64.108	Farm Service, Non Code	10	N/A	1,310
1.5KHSWUL64.108	Single-Wall, UL142	7	N/A	1,810
1.5KHDWUL65.110	Double-Wall, UL142	10	7	3,060
1.5KHDWFLMS65.110	Double-Wall, Flameshield	10	7	3,060
1.5KHDWFG71.116	Double-Wall, Fireguard	7	7	5,920
2KHFSN64.144	Farm Service, Non Code	10	N/A	1,630
2KHSWUL64.144	Single-Wall, UL142	7	N/A	2,250
2KHDWUL65.145	Double-Wall, UL142	10	7	3,680
2KHDWFLMS65.145	Double-Wall, Flameshield	10	7	3,680
2KHDWFG71.152	Double-Wall, Fireguard	7	7	7,240
2.5KHFSN64.180	Farm Service, Non Code	10	N/A	2,040
2.5KHSWUL64.180	Single-Wall, UL142	7	N/A	2,690
2.5KHDWUL65.183	Double-Wall, UL142	10	7	4,490
2.5KHDWFLMS65.183	Double-Wall, Flameshield	10	7	4,490
2.5KHDWFG71.188	Double-Wall, Fireguard	7	7	8,680

## **Custom Options Available:**

Tank Sizes/Capacities, Fitting Type & Size Special Coatings, 304/316 Stainless Steel Saddle Supports, Pumps and Equipment Multi-Compartment Tanks and Baffles All Available By Custom Quote Contact Your Certified Tank Distributor or Certified Tank Directly At:

sales@certifiedtank.com or 217-525-1433













